Value Linear Systems from WITTENSTEIN alpha –
flexible all-rounders in the Value Segment
3030
V
al
ue
 L
in

m
s
Ordering code
Gearbox*
Product type
NP
NPL / NPS / NPR
NPK
NPLK / NPSK / NPRK
NVS
Size
005 – 045
015 – 045
005 – 045
015 – 045
040 – 063
Characteristic
S = Standard
R =  Flange with
slotted holes
Output type
1 =   Keyed shaft
2 =  Splined shaft
(DIN 5480)
(not available for NP)
Backlash
1 = Standard
Gearbox model
F = Standard
A =  HIGH TORQUE
(not available for NP 005
and NVS)
No. of stages
1 = 1-stage
2 = 2-stage
Ratio*
Clamping hub